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LIST OF THE HOLIDAYS F 01.2024 the Compulsory and

cular No. F,25084/2023-24/KVS(Kol), Date Zlme same wil be followed during the

As per KVS, Reglonal Office. Relkata Cit ven below an

Restricted Holidays for 2024 as dectded by Committee Mambers Is gl

v 2024 D
_\'ja Noliday DATE DAY GAZETTED/RESTRICTE
oaiiad 26.01.2024 Friday iETE
1 | Republic Day : 14.02.2024 Weirasin GAZETTED
2 ! Basant Pancham 25-03:2024 Monday GAZETTED
3__ | Wl 03.3024 Friday GAZETTED
= SoadFridey 29.03.202 Way e er
'3 Td-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday =
6 | Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday | R -
v | Mahavirlayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday GAZETTE
3 | Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday RAZTTED
= 30 1d-Uz-Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday GAZETTED
10 Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday | GAZETTED
1t Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday GAZETTED
12 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday RH
i3 Janmastami {Vaishnava) 26.08.2024 Monday RH
14 Ganesh Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday RH
1s Mild-un-Nabi or 1d-E-Milad 16.09,2024 ‘| Monday GAZETTED
16 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday GAZETTED
17 Dussehra 2 11.10.2023 Friday GAZETTED
$18 Dussehra{Vijay Dashmi) 12.10.2024 Saturday GAZETTED
19 Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 Thursday GAZETTED
20 Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 Saturday RH
21 Chhat Puja : " 07.11.2024 Thursday RH
22 Guru Nanak's Birth Day 15.11.2024 Friday GAZEYTED
23 | Christmas | 2512202a Wednesday | GAZETTED
° 2 Annual Sport Day and Annual Day | One Day RH will be decided ater
51. No, . sBreak&Vacation From To Days
ummer Vacation
: Awu:umn Break As decided by Kvs(HQ). NEw Delhi
e S ] nter hreak
Copy to: 1.The Chairman #nd Nominee Chairman- for inf

2.The Dy Commissioner, KV5, RO, Kolkata-f
3. Al kY5 under Kolkata Regjon-for inform

A.CCAI/C Exam 1/C, Librarian
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